
TDA1 James Bevan   AM PM TDA3 Willetts AM PM
Viney Hill, Pine Tree Way 08:00 15:57 Parkend, Woodlands Road 08:15 15:40
Oldcroft, Bus Shelter 08:02 15:55 Parkend, Garage 08:16 15:39
Oldcroft Chapel 08:04 15:53 Pillowell, Coach Garage 08:20 15:35
Yorkley - Nags Head 08:05 15:52 Pillowell, Top of Swan 08:21 15:34
Yorkley Lane,  Bailey Inn 08:08 15:49 Whitecroft, Post Office 08:24 15:31
Bream, Bowson Road Junction 08:18 15:39 The Dean Academy 08:35 15:25
Bream, Rugby Club 08:21 15:36
Bream, Maypole Road 08:22 15:35
The Dean Academy 08:30 15:25

TDA2 Crystal Travel   AM PM TDA4 James Bevan AM PM
Upper Soudley, White Horse 08:13 15:52 Coalway, Gibson's 08:02 15:58
Bradley Hill, Forest Patch 08:18 15:47 Milkwall, Calico 08:07 15:53
Brain's Green, Ayleford Turn 08:18 15:47 Sling, Clements End Road 08:11 15:49
Blakeney, Orchard Gate 08:23 15:42 Oakwood Bottom, Oakwood Cottage 08:14 15:46
Blakeney, opp New Road 08:26 15:39 Bream, Sun Rise Road 08:15 15:45
Blakeney, Viney Hill Turn 08:27 15:38 Bream School 08:16 15:44
The Dean Academy 08:40 15:25 Bream, Hillrise 08:20 15:40

Bream, Elmsleigh 08:21 15:39
Whitecroft, Saunders Green Junction 08:22 15:38
Whitecroft, Park Hill 08:23 15:37
Brockhollands, Brockhollands Road 08:25 15:35
The Dean Academy 08:35 15:25


